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INDIANA 

 
HOWARD CO IZAAK WALTON LEAGUE 
KOKOMO, IN 
2/11/2018 
VALENTINE SHOOT 
15 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: VALENTINE 
SHOOT 
CH BRYAN WRIGHT 90 
M1 JON SCHANTZ 80 
M2 TIMOTHY L STAHL 73 
A1 ERIC KAISER 88 
A2 CHAD COCKRELL 82 
A3 MICHAEL LOGAN 65 
B1 ERIC ROBERTSON 74 
B2 PETER J KLEIN 71 
C1 KURT WANINGER 45 
D1 CHAD LOWE 74 
D2 GREG WOOD 74 
D3 PAUL G BLAIR 65 
E1 ADAM D TURNER 70 
E2 HOLLY TURNER 36 
VTCH TIMOTHY L STAHL 73 
VTRU MICHAEL BRUMMETT 59 
SVCH PETER J KLEIN 71 
LYCH HOLLY TURNER 36 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: VALENTINE 
SHOOT 
M1 KYLE NORMAN 89 
M2 JON SCHANTZ 87 
M3 SPENCER B JORDAN 86 
AA1 ALAN EICKHOLT 85 
AA2 BRYAN WRIGHT 81 
AA3 MATT PANDOL - III 75 
A1 CHAD COCKRELL 87 
A2 BLAKE SANFORD 86 
A3 ERIC KAISER 86 
B1 ERIC ROBERTSON 84 
B2 KENNY JONES 77 
B3 PETER J KLEIN 72 
C1 DEREK J SABO 81 
C2 ANTHONY J PEYLA 75 
C3 JACK MORAN 65 
D1 AUSTIN A PEYLA 77 
D2 PAUL G BLAIR 76 
D3 JERRY K WATSON III 75 
E1 ADAM D TURNER 67 
E2 ANDREW WATSON 64 
E3 HOLLY TURNER 53 
SJCH BLAKE SANFORD 86 
SJRU ANDREW WATSON 64 
SJ3 EZRA TOLAN 45 
JRCH SPENCER B JORDAN 86 
JRRU MATT PANDOL - III 75 
VTCH ALAN EICKHOLT 85 
VTRU JIM MCNUTT 77 
VT3 TIMOTHY L STAHL 68 
SVCH KENNY JONES 77 
SVRU PETER J KLEIN 72 
SV3 JACK MORAN 65 
LYCH HOLLY TURNER 53 
LYRU OCEAN SABO 28 
 


